

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 21376/2018

Home Guard Samanvaya Samiti, District Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pradeep Kalwania

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

21/01/2019

Application for early listing is allowed.

List this writ petition on 04.02.2019.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Jyoti/36



सत्यमेव जयते