

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21376/2018

Home Guard Samanvaya Samiti, District Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Kalwania
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Maharshi, AAG with Mr. Udit Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

19/04/2023

List this matter on 17.05.2023.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ARTI SHARMA /49