

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21376/2018

Home Guard Samanvaya Samiti, District Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Abhinav Sharma, through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with Mr. Manoj Kumar Mr. R.K. Verma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

22/02/2024

For the reasons stated in the application No.1/2024 for early listing, the same is allowed.

List the matter on 15.04.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Sudha/77