

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21376/2018

Home Guard Samanvaya Samiti, District Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ramkaran Verma Mr. Bhuvnesh Sharma, AAG with Mr. Parth Sharma

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

21/11/2024

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply a copy of the interim application in the office of counsel for the respondents.

List the matter after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J