

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21376/2018

Home Guard Samanvaya Samiti, District Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ram Karan Verma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Abhinav Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

18/02/2025

Matter has come up on an application (2/2024) for early listing of the matter.

For reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List the mater on 08.04.2025.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

RONAK JAIMAN/74